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You can print the black and white chart.
Black symbols on the white background.
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Or you can print the chart with colors.
That is exactly the same chart. The difference: symbols are printed on the colored
background.
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Black and white chart

Chart layout:
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Wildflowers

Author: Better Cross Stitch
Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch
Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com
Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 300W x 220H

Design Area:

Legend:

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

54.43 cm x 39.91 cm (300 x 220 stitches)

164
165
471
472
604
666
739
776
778
794
814
817
834
839
869
891
892
893
898
918
922
934
935
938
939
956
957
989
3011
3012
3024
3032
3041
3047
3051
3052
3072
3078
3325
3328
3347
3364
3705
3727
3733
3743
3753
3771
3772
3776
3779
3781
3799
3802
3831
3836
3840
Ecru

forest green - It
moss green - vy It
avocado green - vy It
avocado green - ul It
cranberry - It
christmas red - br
tan - ul vy It

pink - md

antique mauve - vy It
cornflower blue - It
garnet - dk

coral red - vy dk
golden olive - vy It
beige brown - dk
hazel nut brown - vy dk
carnation - dk
carnation - md
carnation - It

coffee brown - vy dk
red copper - dk
copper -It

black avocado green
avocado green - dk
coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
geranium

geranium - pl

forest green

khaki green - dk
khaki green - md
brown gray - vy It
mocha brown - md
antique violet - md
yellow beige - It
green gray - dk
green gray - md
beaver gray - vy It
golden yellow - vy It
baby blue - It
salmon - dk

yellow green - md
pine green

melon - dk

antique mauve - It
dusty rose

antique violet - vy It
antique blue - ul vy
terra cotta - ul vy It
desert sand - vy dk
mahogany - It

terra cotta - ul vy
mocha brown - dk
pewter gray - vy dk
antique mauve - vy dk
raspberry - dk

grape - It

lavender blue - It
ecru

(2323 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(3919 stitches, 1.6 skeins)
(6080 stitches, 2.5 skeins)
(7545 stitches, 3.0 skeins)
(910 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1067 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1540 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(493 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(406 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(338 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(453 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1035 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(3129 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
(192 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(369 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(2129 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(2329 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(2581 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(193 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(746 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(313 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(89 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(106 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(132 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(55 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(31083 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
(1059 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(781 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(689 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(914 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1234 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(919 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(338 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2467 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(343 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(962 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1374 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1466 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(254 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(344 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(400 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(2964 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
(1078 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(780 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(652 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1083 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(336 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(390 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(164 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1088 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(207 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(27 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(150 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(129 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(680 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(801 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(170 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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Chart with colors

Chart layout:
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Wildflowers Better Cross Stitch

Author: Better Cross Stitch
Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch
Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com
Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 300W x 220H

Design Area: 54.43 cm x 39.91 cm (300 x 220 stitches)

Legend:
[*][] DMC 164 forest green - It (2323 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
[©][ ] DMC 165 moss green - vy It (3919 stitches, 1.6 skeins)

lI/[] DMC 471 avocado green - vy It (6080 stitches, 2.5 skeins)
[ ] DMC 472 avocado green - ul It (7545 stitches, 3.0 skeins)

AT bMC 604 cranberry - It (910 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
EIl DMC 666 christmas red - br (1067 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
#[] DMC 739 tan-ulvylt (1540 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
[EI[] bMC 776 pink-md (493 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
X[ DMC 778 antique mauve - vy It (406 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
[2I0 DMC 794 cornflower blue - It (338 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Al DMC 814 garnet-dk (453 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EIl DMC 817 coralred - vy dk (1035 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
KI[T] DMC 834 golden olive - vy It (3129 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
EIl DMC 839 beige brown - dk (192 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[Nl DMC 869 hazel nutbrown-vydk (369 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
Bl DMC 891 carnation - dk (2129 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
W[ bpMC 892 carnation - md (2329 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
BRIl DMC 893 carnation - It (2581 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
Bl DMC 898 coffee brown - vy dk (193 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
HBE DMC 918 red copper - dk (746 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
BT DMC 922 copper-It (313 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

BBl DMC 934 black avocado green (89 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
M DMC 935 avocado green - dk (106 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMC 938 coffee brown - ul dk (132 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

Bl DMC 939 navyblue - vy dk (55 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BIE DMC 956 geranium (3103 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
[kI[C] bmMC 957 geranium - pl (1059 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
I DMC 989 forest green (781 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
[ DMC 3011 khakigreen - dk (689 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
A DMC 3012 khaki green - md (914 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
@[] DMC 3024 brown gray - vy It (1234 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
I DMC 3032 mocha brown - md (919 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
B DMC 3041 antique violet - md (338 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[ ] DMC 3047 vyellow beige - It (2467 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
EIl DMC 3051 green gray - dk (343 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMC 3052 green gray - md (962 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
[>][ ] DMC 3072 beaver gray - vy It (1374 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
][] DMC 3078 golden yellow - vy It (1466 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
B[] DMC 3325 baby blue - It (254 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
B DMC 3328 salmon-dk (344 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMmC 3347 yellow green - md (400 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
[l DMC 3364 pine green (2964 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
Kl bMC 3705 melon - dk (1078 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
W[ DMC 3727 antique mauve - It (182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[0 DMC 3733 dusty rose (780 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
[?I[] DMC 3743 antique violet - vy It (652 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
#[] DMC 3753 antique blue - ul vy (1083 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
*[] DMC 3771 terracotta - ul vy It (336 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl DMC 3772 desertsand - vy dk (390 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EIl bpMC 3776 mahogany - It (164 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
@[] DMC 3779 terra cotta - ul vy (1088 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
EM DMC 3781 mocha brown - dk (207 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
B DMC 3799 pewter gray - vy dk (27 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMC 3802 antique mauve-vydk (150 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl DMC 3831 raspberry - dk (129 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EL DMC 3836 grape-|t (680 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
[FI[C] DMC 3840 lavender blue - It (801 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
=[] DMC Ecru ecru (170 stitches, 0.1 skeins)





